
   
 

 
          

       
       

          
         

           
          
            
         

        
         

       
           
         

       
 

      
       

       
          

        
          

          
            
         

       
         

       
          
         

       
 

      
       

        
        

           
         
          
        

         
       

       
           
         

       

SEARK College 
2020 Summer Terms 

Summer – 8 Week program 
Registration for Returning Students Begins 
Open Registration for All Students Begins 
CAMPUS CLOSED - Memorial Day 
Last Day to Apply for Admission 
Classes Begin 
Last Day to Add a Class 
Drop for Non-Payment 
Last Day to Drop a Class w/100% Refund 
Census Day / Attendance Verification 
Withdrawal with a "W" Period Begins 
Withdrawal with a "W" Period Ends 
Final Exams 
Final Grades Due by 12:00 noon 
Final Grades Posted on WebAdvisor 

Summer 1 – 1st 4-week session 
Registration for Returning Students Begins 
Open Registration for All Students Begins 
CAMPUS CLOSED - Memorial Day 
Last Day to Apply for Admission 
Classes Begin 
Last Day to Add a Class 
Drop for Non-Payment 
Last Day to Drop a Class w/100% Refund 
Census Day / Attendance Verification 
Withdrawal with a "W" Period Begins 
Withdrawal with a "W" Period Ends 
Final Exams 
Final Grades Due by 9:00 am 
Final Grades Posted on WebAdvisor 

Summer 2 – 2nd 4-week session 
Registration for Returning Students Begins 
Open Registration for All Students Begins 
Last Day to Apply for Admission 
Classes Begin 
Drop for Non-Payment 
Last Day to Add a Class 
Last Day to Drop a Class w/100% Refund 
Census Day / Attendance Verification 
Withdrawal with a "W" Period Begins 
Withdrawal with a "W" Period Ends 
Final Exams 
Final Grades Due by 12:00 noon 
Final Grades Posted on WebAdvisor 

June 1 - July 23, 2020 
Wednesday, April 1 
Wednesday, April 8 
Monday, May 25 
Monday, June 1 
Monday, June 1 
Thursday, June 4 
Monday, June 8 
Monday, June 8 
Monday, June 8 
Tuesday, June 9 
Monday, July 20 
Thursday, July 23 
Monday, July 27 
Tuesday, July 28 

June 1 - June 24, 2020 
Wednesday, April 1 
Wednesday, April 8 
Monday, May 25 
Monday, June 1 
Monday, June 1 
Thursday, June 4 
Monday, June 8 
Monday, June 8 
Monday, June 8 
Tuesday, June 9 
Thursday, June 18 
Wednesday, June 24 
Thursday, June 25 
Friday, June 26 

June 29-July 23, 2019 
Wednesday, April 1 
Wednesday, April 8 
Monday, June 29 
Monday, June 29 
Thursday, July 2 
Thursday, July 2 
Thursday, July 2 
Thursday, July 2 
Friday, July 3 
Monday, July 20 
Thursday, July 23 
Monday, July 27 
Tuesday, July 28 



 


